## Bill No. CS for CS for SB 522, 2nd Eng.

## Amendment No. $\underline{1f2}$ (for drafter's use only)

Ī	CHAMBER ACTION Senate House
1	· ·
2	: :
3	: :
4	·
5	ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	Representative(s) Gardiner offered the following:
12	
13	Amendment to Amendment (324671) (with directory
14	language and title amendments)
15	On page 5, line 15, of the amendment,
16	remove: all of said line
17	
18	and insert: traffic infraction, punishable as a nonmoving
19	violation
20	
21	
22	== DIRECTORY LANGUAGE AMENDMENT ==
23	And the directory language is amended as follows:
24	On page 4, lines 26 through 27,
25	remove: all of said lines
26	
27	and insert:
28	Section 4. Section 316.520, Florida Statutes, is
29	re-enacted to read:
30	
31	l

## Bill No. CS for CS for SB 522, 2nd Eng.

Amendment No.  $\underline{1f2}$  (for drafter's use only)

```
======= T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =========
1
 2
    And the title is amended as follows:
 3
           On page 37, lines 23 through 25, of the amendment
 4
    remove: all of said lines
 5
 6
    and insert:
 7
           circumstances; limiting liability; re-enacting
8
           s. 316.520, F.S.; relating to loads on
9
           vehicles;
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
```